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22 24吸引ボックス SKB(φ38,40A) 受けボックス
Suction box Suction box

Option

オプション

投入ホッパー

Charge hopper

Charge port

割リピン

ノレン

ノレンピン

パッキン

Hang

Hang pin

Packing

Split pin
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SEHC

SECC,SEHC,SS400

Tarpaulin
ターポリン

AL

SS400

Neoprene sponge

ネオプレンスポンジ

t1.6

#2×L18

t0.5グレー
t0.5 Gray

t4 白

t4 White

D4C-1201

M12×100L

NO.107NS

ユニクロメッキ

Option

Option
オプション

オプション

Option

Option
オプション

チャンバー

ｷﾞﾔｰﾄﾞﾓｰﾀｰ

座金

六角穴付ボルト

操作ボックス

リミットスッチ

架台

キャスター

吸引ボックス KKB

回転棒

2次空気調整筒

ストッパーピン

ホース接続管(φ38)

ホース接続管(φ51)

吸引ボックス SKB

キャップ（φ38用）

受けボックス

減速機出力軸

Chamber

Geared motor

Washer

Unassigned number
欠番

Hexagon socket head bolt

Operation box

Limit switch

Frame

Caster

Rotation rod

Suction box KKB

Secondary air adjusting tube

Stopper pin

Hose connecting pipe (φ38)

Hose connecting pipe (φ51)

Suction box SKB

Cap（For φ38）

Receiving box

Caster

Reduction gear output shaft
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MATSUI

SUMITOMO HEAVY IND.

SS400

OMRON

SS400

UCHIMURA

S45C

SUS304-CSP

SUS304D

SUS304

SUS304

SUS304

UCHIMURA

S45C

マツイ

住友重機

内村製作所
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4

4

4

4

5

NO.107N

MS-6022

オプション
Option

キャスター

操作ボックスブラケット

アイボルト

レベル計

モーターブラケット

ローラーチェーンカップリング

Operation box bracket

Eyebolt

Level switch

Motor bracket

Roller chain caupling
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SS400
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TOWA SEIDEN

MATSUI

FC250

内村製作所

内村製作所

マツイ

M12

4
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1

1
MORLLER
ムーラー
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オプションBOX

Option BOX

7

SCM435

SCM43531 4set M20×220L
六角穴付ボルト(平W付）

Hexagon socket head bolt
(With FW)
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SUS304
SUS430

SUS304
SUS430

SUS304
SUS430
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SUZUKI YAMASITAJUN./13/2007 ギヤードモータ型式変更
The model of the geared motor was changed.

SUZUKI YAMASITAJULY/29/2008 下部ボックスの材質をSUS430に変更。
The material of the under box is changed to SUS430.

JAN./29/2015 ギヤードモータをIE3モータに変更。
Geared motor is changed to IE3-motor.

SUZUKI YAMASITA

RNYM3-60-80

RNYM3-1630-EP-80

投入口
1
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低速粉砕機
Low speed crusher SMGL-300J(2.2kw)

080601

MARCH/1/2004

全
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11 Schneider Electric
OptionLaminated light

LEUG-200-1R(Y) ｵﾌﾟｼｮﾝ積層灯
（1）

Option

HL-400-85L ｵﾌﾟｼｮﾝ

SAKASHITA-Sep./15/2017
積層灯変更による改訂 M.Ogawa
Revision by changing laminated light
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