



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	REQ. D	MATERIAL	REFERENCE
1	Charge port	1	SEHC	t1.6
2	Charge hopper	1	SECC, SEHC, SS400	
3	Hang	1	Tarpaulin	t0.5 Gray
4	Hang pin	1	AL	
5	Split pin	2	SS400	#2×L18
6	Packing	1	Neoprene sponge	t4 White
7	Chamber	1	MATSUI	
8	Gearred motor	1	SUMITOMO HEAVY IND. RNVM3-1630-EP-80	
9	Washer	1	SS400	
10	Unassigned number			
11	Hexagon socket head bolt	1	SCM435	M12×100L
12	Operation box	1	MORLLER	
13	Limit switch	2	OMRON	D4C-1201
14	Frame	1	SS400	
15	Caster	2	UCHIMURA	NO. 107NS
16	Rotation rod	1	S45C	ユニクロメキ
17	Suction box KKB 吸引ボックス KKB	1	SUS430 <del>SUS304</del>	
18	Secondary air adjusting tube 2次空気調整筒	1	SUS304-CSP	
19	Stopper pin	1	SUS304D	
20	Hose connecting pipe (Φ38) ホース接続管(Φ38)	1	SUS304	
21	Hose connecting pipe (Φ51) ホース接続管(Φ51)	1	SUS304	Option オプション
22	Suction box SKB 吸引ボックス SKB	1	SUS304 <del>SUS304</del>	Option オプション
23	Cap (For Φ38) キャップ(Φ38用)	1	SUS304	Option オプション
24	Receiving box 受けボックス	1	SUS430	Option オプション
25	Caster	2	UCHIMURA	NO. 107N
26	Operation box bracket 操作ボックスブラケット	1	SS400	
27	Eye bolt	4	SS400	M12
28	Level switch	1	TOWA SEIDEN	Option オプション
29	Laminated light 積層灯	1	Schneider Electric	LEUG-200-IR(Y) オプション
30	Option BOX オプションBOX	1	MATSUI	Option オプション
31	Hexagon socket head bolt (With F.W.) 六角穴付ボルト(平付)	4set	SCM435	M20×220L
32	Motor bracket	1	FC250	
33	Roller chain coupling ローラーチェーンカップリング	1	SANKO	MS-6022
34	Reduction gear output shaft 減速機出力軸	1	S45C	

REVISION	DATE	COMMENT	APPROVED BY	CODE NO.	REFERENCE
△	Sep. /15/2017	Revision by changing laminated light 積層灯変更による改訂 M. Okawa	-	SAKASHITA	G
△	JAN. /29/2018	Geared motor changed to IE3-motor. ギヤードモータをIE3モータに変更。 SUZUKI YAMASITA	-	SHIZEKI	H
△	JULY /29/2008	The material of the under box is changed to SUS430. 下部ボックスの材質をSUS304に変更。 SUZUKI YAMASITA	-	SCM435	
△	JUN. /13/2007	The model of the geared motor was changed. ギヤードモータ型式を変更。 SUZUKI YAMASITA	-	FC250	
MARK	DATE	CONTENTS	CHKD APPD		

NAME	Low speed crusher 低速粉碎機	FORM	SMGL-300J (2.2kw)
APPROVED BY	BABA	CODE NO.	080601 全
DSGN'D (CHK'D) BY	- SHIZEKI	DATE	MARCH/1/2004
DRAWN BY	-	UNIT mm	PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
SCALE	1/6	DWG. NO.	1 6 5 9 0 0

MATSUI MFG. CO., LTD.

Standard dwg.  
標準図